
The New Mexico EnergySaver (Low Income) Program can help lower your monthly electric bill while 
making your home more comfortable… all at no cost to you!

How Do I Qualify?
If you receive benefits from SNAP, Children’s Health Insurance Program or Supplemental Security Income 
OR if your total household income is in this range, you qualify!

Call EnergyWorks at (575) 524-2300 to schedule an appointment. 

Have Questions?
Call El Paso Electric’s Energy Efficiency Hotline at (575) 523-3533.

$24,980 

$33,820 

$42,660 

$51,500 

$60,340 

$69,180 

$78,020 

$86,860 

$4,320

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8

El Paso Electric provides the following:

If you have an Evaporative Cooler
• Advanced Power Strips
• Evaporative Cooler Upgrade
• LED Lighting 

If you have Evaporative Cooler with Electric Resistance Heat
• Attic Insulation 
 
If you have Evaporative Cooler with an Electric Water Heater
• Low Flow Showerheads
• Low Flow Kitchen & Bathroom Faucet Aerator
• Water Heater Pipe & Tank Insulation 
 
If you have Refrigerated Air
• Smart Thermostats
• Advanced Power Strips
• Air Sealing 
 
If you have Refrigerated Air with Electric Water Heater
• Low-Flow Showerheads
• Low-Flow Kitchen & Bathroom Faucet Aerators
• Water Heater Pipe & Tank Insulation

EACH ADDITIONAL 
PERSON ADD:

• Duct Sealing
• Attic Insulation
• LED Lighting

ANNUAL
INCOME

SIZE OF
FAMILY UNIT

SAVINGS 
FOR YOUR HOME


