# SAVINGS FOR YOUR HOME



The **New Mexico EnergySaver (Low Income) Program** can help lower your monthly electric bill while making your home more comfortable... all at no cost to you!

#### El Paso Electric provides the following:

#### If you have an Evaporative Cooler

- Advanced Power Strips
- Evaporative Cooler Upgrade
- LED Lighting

## If you have Evaporative Cooler with Electric Resistance Heat Attic Insulation

#### If you have Evaporative Cooler with an Electric Water Heater

- Low Flow Showerheads
- Low Flow Kitchen & Bathroom Faucet Aerator
- Water Heater Pipe & Tank Insulation

#### If you have Refrigerated Air

- Šmart Thermostats
- Duct Sealing
- Advanced Power StripsAir Sealing
- Attic Insulation
- LED Lighting

#### If you have Refrigerated Air with Electric Water Heater

- Low-Flow Showerheads
- Low-Flow Kitchen & Bathroom Faucet Aerators
- Water Heater Pipe & Tank Insulation

#### How Do I Qualify?

If you receive benefits from SNAP, Children's Health Insurance Program or Supplemental Security Income OR if your total household income is in this range, you qualify!



El Paso Electric

Call EnergyWorks at (575) 524-2300 to schedule an appointment.

### **Have Questions?**

Call El Paso Electric's Energy Efficiency Hotline at (575) 523-3533.

SIZE OF FAMILY UNIT	ANNUAL INCOME
1	<sup>\$</sup> 24,980
2	\$33,820
3	\$42,660
4	\$51,500
5	\$60,340
6	<sup>\$</sup> 69,180
7	\$78,020
8	\$86,860
EACH ADDITIONAL PERSON ADD:	\$4,320